
 

 

COMMITTEE Members 

 

S. 
No 

Name Departme
nt 

Designation 
in the 

Committee 

E-Mail ID Contact No.

1 Prof. (Dr.) Isha 
Malhotra 

Principal Chairman principal@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9910380103 

2 Prof. 
(Dr.)Hansraj 
Yadav 

Registrar Member 
Secretary 

hansraj.yadav@gnindia.dronaharya.info 9910380110 

3 Prof. Megha 
Goel 

HOD - 
APS 

Member megha.goel@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9811142195 

4 Prof. 
Yashvardhan 
Soni 

HOD - 
CSE 

Member yashvardhan.soni@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9871290997 

5 Prof. Dimple 
Saproo 

HOD - 
ECE/EEE 

Member dimple.saproo@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9971468759 

6 Prof. Neha 
Chauhan 

HOD - 
ME 

Member neha.chauhan@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9545553238 

7 Dr. Ritu Pahwa HOD  
AI&ML 

Member ritu.pahwa@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9541158333 

8 Ms. Renu Dua  
 

TPO Member tpo@ggnindia.dronacharya.info 9990797776 

9 University 
Nominee 

 Member  
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